
JEZ.
SAMANIN

JEZ.
WIŻAJNY

JEZ.
SUDAWSKIE

JEZ.
GRAUŻYNY

JEZ.
CEGIELNIA

JEZ.
PRUDEL

JEZ.
WYSOKIE

JEZ.
JESIERYŃ

JEZ.
ŚLEPAK

JEZ.
KUPRELEK

JEZ.
STANELUSZKI

JEZ.
MAKOWSZCZYZNA

JEZ.
SŁAŚCINEK

JEZ.
BOLCIE

JEZ. WISTUĆ

JEZ.
POTOPY

JEZ.
MARIAŃSKIE

JEZ. PORWINEK

JEZ.
BIAŁE

JEZ.
ŁOPUSZEK

JEZ. JEGLINISZKI
JEZ.

POBONDZIE

JEZ.
PŁONSZYN

JEZ.
SIEKIEROWO

JEZ.
OKLINEK

JEZ.
MAUDA

GRABQUSKO
EŽERELIS

EŽERAS
UDRINIS

JEZ.
DUNAJEWO

ARMUDIŠKIU
EŽERAS EŽERAS

BERŽINIS
EŽERAS
VYGRIS

EŽERAS
TALAIKĚ

PAKALNIU
EŽERAS

VARTELIU EŽERAS

MISIŠKIU
EŽERAS

BAKŠIŠKIU
EŽERAS

EŽERAS
LIEPINIS

JEZ.
INGIEL

OZIERO
CZISTOJE

OZIERO
WISZTYNIECKOJE

WOBAŁY
0,14

PAVIŠTYTIS
0,14

PAKALNIAI
0,01

LUBAWAS
0,28

POGRAUŻAJ
0,12

AJSTYSZKIAJ
0,19

RUTKA-TARTAK
0,47

WIŻAJNY
1

651

5142
5117

5144

5114

264,5

283,6

258,3285,4

267,2

276,1

224,4

282,9

226,8
277 265,7

255,8

271,9

260,6

273,
8

228,2258,1 206,4

249
258,9

250,1

211,2
265

251,2

261,8
256,9

190,5

244,4

199,3

254,6 207,4
273

271

270,7

185,8

238,
9

266,4

169,7

262,7

247,6

211,4

272,2

225

293,3

282,6

224,2
268,9

288,1
264,2

269,1 182,4
259,2

250,2

284,6

269,6

168,1

260,6

173,7

230,1

298,2

250,2

251,7

279,3

264,7

216,8

170,6

157,8

137,5

244,7

132,9

184,5

235,3

272

221,8

266267,4

284,5

160,3225,8

177,2

258

257,6

162,1

154,1154

274,1

167,1

276,2

269,9

265,6

195,8

(5

(3
(2

(1

KIEKSEJMY

LENKUPIE

ŁYSOGÓRA

ŻERDZINY

BARANOWO

BOLCIE

BONDZISZKI

BURNISZKI

EJSZERYSZKI

GRZYBINA

KADARYSZKI

KAMIONKA

KREJWIANY

LASKOWSKIE

LESZKIEMIE

MAKOWSZCZYZNA

MARIANKA

MAUDA

MICHAŁÓWKA

OKLINY

OLSZANKA

POBONDZIE

POPLIN

POSZESZUPIE

POSZESZUPIE-FOLWARK

POTOPY

ROGOŻAJNY
MAŁE

ROGOŻAJNY
WIELKIE

ROWELE

SIKOROWIZNA

STANKUNY

SUDAWSKIE

SZEŚCIWŁÓKI
TRZCIANKAUŻMAUDA

WIŁKUPIE

WIŻGÓRY

WYSOKIE

10

180

2

24

26

28

30 32

3A

4

6

6A

8

14

16

20

22

3640

GROMADCZYZNA

R u t k a - T a r t a k

W i ż a j n y

D u b e n i n k i

23°2'E

23°1'E

23°1'E

23°0'E

23°0'E

22°59'E

22°59'E

22°58'E

22°58'E

22°57'E

22°57'E

22°56'E

22°56'E

22°55'E

22°55'E

22°54'E

22°54'E

22°53'E

22°53'E

22°52'E

22°52'E

22°51'E

22°51'E

22°50'E

22°50'E

22°49'E

22°49'E

22°48'E

22°48'E

22°47'E

22°47'E

22°46'E

22°46'E

22°45'E

22°45'E

22°44'E

22°44'E
54
°2
6'N

54
°2
5'N

54
°2
5'N

54
°2
4'N

54
°2
4'N

54
°2
3'N

54
°2
3'N

54
°2
2'N

54
°2
2'N

54
°2
1'N

54
°2
1'N

54
°2
0'N

54
°2
0'N

54
°1
9'N

Stary nr 1s
Mapa obwodu łowieckiego nr 1

Podkład topograficzny: Mapa wektorowa poziomu 2 (VML2)
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